
Na lanai Energy 
Board 

o flce national 
de renergie 

APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION 
OF AWELL 

This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Well Name: __ P:....;a=:.:n..:....:....:A"-'-m.:....;P'--0:::..:i.:...:.nt'""eo.:::d....:..M:.:.;0:::..:u::..:.n.:..::ta=..:i.:...:.n...:...K"-'4..::::5'-'A'-l.(!...:A~-2::.:...A.:J.}_ Area~ Pointed Mountain 

Operator: __ ----.:B~P~C~a~n.!!::a~d~a'-!E=.!n.!.!:e::!.r::1.gyI.....::::!.C~o~m~p~a~n~y __ Contractor: Bonus Well Services 

Drilling Rig or Unit: _...:...R!.!;ig::1-!!.#."'-6 ________ _ Depth: 32'6 :nKB 

Coordinates: Lat: 600 24' 33.816" North 
-~~~~~~~-~~-

Long: 1230 53' 51 .782" West 

Date ADW Issued : __ J:::..:u::..:.n.:.o:e'-!2::..::0"-'-,--'1..::::9.!<.94-'-__ _ Date of last Operation: July 22, 1998. 

Elevation-KB/RT: _""""'3..:...;73::..:..2=9::..:..;m"---___ (ASL) GL I Seafloor: 368.29m 

TYPE OF OPERATION: 

Wellbore Re-entry and Re-Abandonment 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS: 

Recent inspections of the wellhead vents have evidenced leakage of gas to surface through 

Surface casing vent on the above captioned well bore. It is proposed to move on with a service rig 

and re-enter the well. Operations would initially require that existing BP's and cement be drilled 

out and the casing strings pressure tested sequentially as required to determine sources of any 

leaks. Based on the field observations and pressure tests, operations would be designed to 

address the individual requirements of the successive casing strings. Refer to the draft program . 

Name: __ --=..:t"":=-..:..... -IL-.....:.... _-iB~SL=:o~w;.L.,J:o:!.-____ _ Company: BP Canada Energy 

Date: ___ l>~..>.E-.>L-......, _....:.\_l.\.L.._.____"'2..::<..Q=..:::c:::...o=-----_ Phone: 

APPROVAL 
An approved copy of this notice is to be posted at each wellsite. ~ ~ 

'

i ed: ~}_2 
: Chief Conservati n Officer 

Current Well Status 

Suspended D Date: ~/(L"""""'---1 -"--J.1 ;"-r~-LL..L./_--
Completed 0 

Abandoned 
File: _92_'_'_-A_4_-_2_-, _____ _ 

UWI: 300K456030'23455 WID: '798 ------------

Canada 


